Ersatzteilliste

4654684

Spare parts list

(2010/02) Ri

Logano plus SB315 V1/V2/V3 und SB315 VZ

Herstelldatum <06/2009

6720905099.aa.RS-SB315 RU

Buderus




16.02.2010 2 4654684



Wichtige Hinweise
« Ersatzteile diirfen nur von einem zugelassenen
Installateur eingebaut werden!
« Im Anhang finden Sie:
- die Ubersetzungen aller verwendeten
Teilebezeichnungen
- eine Ubersicht der Gerétetypen und Lander, fiir
die diese Ersatzteilliste gilt.

Deutsch

Important notes
 The spare parts may only be installed by an
approved installer!
+ In the appendix you will find:
- a list of translations of the names of all parts
used
- a list of the models and countries to which this
spare parts list applies.

Indications importantes
« L'installation des piéces de rechange doit étre
effectuée par un professionnel qualifié!
« Veuillez trouver en annexe:
- les traductions de toutes les désignations des
piéces utilisées
- une vue globale des types de chaudiéres et des
pays pour lesquels la présente liste des piéces
de rechange est valable.

Frangais

Informacodes importantes

* Pecas de substituicdo sé podem ser montadas
por um técnico credenciado!

« Em anexo encontra:

Portugués

- as traducdes das designacgdes de todas as
pecas utilizadas.

- lista dos aparelhos e paises para os quais esta
lista de pecas de substituicao é valida.

16.02.2010

Avvertenze importanti
* Le parti di ricambio possono essere montate
esclusivamente da personale qualificato ed in
possesso dei requisiti tecnico-professionali!
« In appendice sono reperibili:
- traduzione di ogni descrizione relativa alle varie
parti di ricambio
- elenco di sigle e codici, corrispondente ai vari
paesi di destinazione.

Indicaciones importantes
* Los repuestos solamente deben ser montados
por los servicios técnicos oficiales de la marca!
 En el anexo podra encontrar:
- la traduccién de todas las denominaciones de
piezas empleadas
- una relacion de los tipos de aparato y paises en
los que se aplica esta lista de repuestos.

Belangrijke aanwijzing
» Onderdelen mogen alleen door een erkend
installateur worden vervangen!
« In de bijlage vindt u:
- de vertalingen van de gebruikte
onderdelentekeningen
- een overzicht van toesteltypen en de landen
waarvoor deze onderdelenlijst bedoeld is.

Onemli Bilgiler

* Yedek parcalar sadece yetkili tesisatcilar
tarafindan monte edilebilir!

« Asagidaki bilgileri ekli olarak bulabilirsiniz:
- Tum kullanilan parca tanimlarinin tercimeleri
- Bu yedek parca listesinin gecerli oldugu tiim

cihaz cesitleri ve llkelerin 6zeti.

4654684

Italiano

Espanol

Nederlands

Tiirkge



Ersatzteilliste
Spare parts list

<" Ansicht A
180 gedreht

99901785.aa.RS-Kesselblock SB315

1

Kesselblock SB315/SB315U
boiler block SB315/SB315U

Logano plus SB315 V1/V2/V3 und SB315 VZ
Herstelldatum <06/2009

16.02.2010

4 4654684




Pos Bezei.ch.nung Beste!I-Nr. NN § Bemerkungen
description Ordering no. > > > 2t o elalo el oS S Remarks
1z >58¢ 8¢z z22
g 2382 g 88228882
L0 IR |0 0000000 00000
i3333%33338283383
1 |Kesselblock SB315 50kW kompl. fiir Vz 8133180 u
1 |Kesselblock SB315 70kW kompl. fiir Vz 8133182 ]
1 |Kesselblock SB315 90kW kompl. fiir Vz 8133184 [ ]
1 |Kesselblock SB315 115kW kompl. fiir Vz 8133186 ]
1 |Kesselblock SB315-50 Kpl G 8718 571 073 [ AN BN |
1 |Kesselblock SB315-70 KPL G 8718 571 074 | N BN |
1 |Kesselblock SB315-90 KPL G 8718 571 075 [ AN BN |
1 |Kesselblock SB315-115 KPL G 8718 571076 | N BN |
1 |Kesselblock SB315-50 kpl O 8718 571 093 [ AN BN |
1 |Kesselblock SB315-70 KPL O 8718 571 094 | N BN |
1 |Kesselblock SB315-90 KPL O 8718 571 095 [ AN BN |
1 |Kesselblock SB315-115 KPL O 8718 571 096 | N BN |
2 Umlenkhaube kpl SB315 50/70 V2 7747002688 ®m = [ BN BN BN BN BN |
2 Umlenkhaube kpl SB315 90/115 V2 7 747 002 686 L BN | HE EEEEN
3 |Damm-Material SB315 50-70KW 5179610 L BN | [ BN BN BN BN BN |
3 |Damm-Material SB315 90-115KW 5179612 LN | HE EEEEN
4 | Dichtung 5x10x9x5750mm Silikon 5268658 H EEEEEEENEENEENEENEENEENEER
4 |Umristset Ol-Brennwert, Dichtschnur 4,6m 7 747 024 920 H HEEEEEENEENEENEENEEREHS
4 Umristset Ol-Brennwert,Dichtschnur 6,25m | 7 747 024 921 H EE N EEEENEENEENEBR
5 |6kt-Mutter DIN6923 M8 A3K (10x) 87185712670 M M M H B B H N N N N N EEENBN
6 Befestigungswinkel 32 87186608470 M M H M H H HE E E E N N EEEBRN
7 'Warmeschutz Umlenkhaube SB315 50-115kW 5179593 H HEE EEEEEEEEESENEENEDBAEHR
8 |Warmeschutz vorn SB315 50-115kW 5179595 H EEEEEENEENEENEENEENEENEENEERERHR
9 |Warmeschutz Kesselblock Teil 1 SB315 5179589 HE EEEEEEEENEENEENEENEENEENEENEHR
10 |Haltefeder (10x) 7747016084 ®H /H H H B @ H HE B HE EEEENEBHN
11 \Warmeschutz Kesselblock Teil 2 SB315 5179935 LB | HE Rl EEEN
11 Warmeschutz Kesselblock Teil 2 SB315 5179587 LN | [ AN BN BN BN BN |
12 \Warmeschutz Rickwand SB315 50-115kW 5179591 HE EEEEEEEENEENEENEENEENEENEENEHR
13 Tauchhilse R 3/4"x150mm 5446085 H EEEEEENEENEENEENEENEENEENEEREHR
14 Reinigungsdeckel D224 SB315/615 kompl. 5179606 HE EEEEEEEENEENEENEENEENEENEENEHR
15  Reinigungsdeckel D=224mm SB615 145-185KW 5179604 | BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN BN AN BN AN |
16 Dichtschnur GP14x1650mm lang 63020965 HE EEEEEEEENEENEENEENEENEENEENEHR
17 \Warmeschutz Reinigungsdeckel SB315/615 67902736 H HEEEEEENEENEENENEENEENEENEERERHR
18 ' Sechskantmutter DIN6923-M10-8.8-A3K mit 5834422 HE E EEEEEEEEENEENEENEENEEESR
19 Abgassammler SB315-50/70KW V3 7 747 029 610 u u
19 Abgassammler SB315-90/115KW V3 7 747 029 612 u u
19 |/Abgassammler SB315 50/70KW V2 87186604950 m m | N | | BN |
19 |Abgassammler SB315 90/115KW V2 8718 660 497 0 L BN | L I | | )N |
20 |Fligelmutter DIN315-C M8 CUZn (2x) 87185712660 M /M M M M B B H N H H N N EEBN
21 |Unterlegscheibe DIN125 A8,4 A3K(10x) | 87185712690 @ H H H H HE H HE H E H I N B E ®
22 |Reinigungsdeckel fiir Abgassammler 7028200 N EEEEEEEEENEENER
23 |Geratefuss kompl. M12x71mm lang 5264035 HE EEEEEEEENEENEENEENEENEENEENEHR
24 |Abgasrohr-Abdichtmanschette DN150 kompl. 5354328 LN | EEEEERR
24 |Abgasrohr-Abdichtmanschette DN180 kompl. 5354330 LB | HE EEEER
25 |Schallabsorbierender Kesselunterbau flr 5963870 H BN EEENEENENEEENEENEEESR
Scharnierkloben SB315 Set (4Stuick) 63029571 HE EEEEEEEENEENEENEENEENEENEENEHR
Brennerschlitten-Flhrungsrohr SB315 Set 63029572 HE RN

Logano plus SB315 V1/V2/V3 und SB315 VZ
Herstelldatum <06/2009

Kesselblock SB315/SB315U
boiler block SB315/SB315U

16.02.2010

4654684




Ersatzteilliste
Spare parts list

99908563.aa.RS-Brennertir SB305/SB315 (geliefert bis 05/2001)

2

Brennertiir SB305/SB315 < 05/2001
Burner door SB305/SB315 < 05/2001

Logano plus SB315 V1/V2/V3 und SB315 VZ
Herstelldatum <06/2009

16.02.2010

6 4654684




Bezeichnung Bestell-Nr. Bemerkungen
description Ordering no. - - Remarks
>z 32
B R &<
G B8 w
(3] [vd (3] [}
® B B B
1 |Schaulochverschluss V2 kompl. 5438017 HE RN
2 6kt-Schraube 1SO4017 M10x35 8.8 5090230 e RN
3 |Unterlegscheibe DIN125 10,5x2 (10x) 87185712700 m|/m ' m =
4 Kerbstift DIN 1472 8x40mm (2x) 87185710690 M|/ m ' m =
5 |Scharnierbolzen D8x45/45mm 5340452 e NN
6 Warmeschutz 25xD187,5xD90 CS 63007327 HEEEN
7 |Isoliermatte S105,5315/SB305,SB315 63007326 e NN
8 |Warmeschutz Tir 17-28kW / 39-70kW 63007266 LN
8 Warmesch Brennertir SB305/SB315 80-115kW 63007279 LB |
9 |Dichtschnur GP14x1650mm lang 63020965 EEEnR
Montagematerial Brennertir SB305/SB315 5806365 EEEN
Montagematerial Warmeschutz Tir 63007280 E R RN

Logano plus SB315 V1/V2/V3 und SB315 VZ
Herstelldatum <06/2009

Brennertiir SB305/SB315 < 05/2001
Burner door SB305/SB315 < 05/2001

16.02.2010

4654684




Ersatzteilliste
Spare parts list

1023880.aa.RS-Brennert r SB305/SB315 (geliefert bis 03/2004)

3

Brennertiir SB305/SB315 < 03/2004
Burner door SB305/SB315 < 03/2004

Logano plus SB315 V1/V2/V3 und SB315 VZ
Herstelldatum <06/2009

16.02.2010

4654684




Bezeichnung Bestell-Nr. Bemerkungen
description Ordering no. - - Remarks
>z 32
8/ R 8 =
G B8 w
(3] [vd (3] [}
B85 & 3
1 |Kerbstift DIN 1472 8x40mm (2x) 87185710690 m /' m ' m =
2 Unterlegscheibe DIN125 10,5x2 (10x) 87185712700 M|/ m ' m =
3 |6kt-Schraube 1ISO4017 M10x35 8.8 5090230 e NN
4 | Schaulochverschluss V2 kompl. 5438017 e RN
5 |Scharnierbolzen D8x45/45mm 5340452 e NN
6 Warmeschutz Tar 17-28kW / 39-70kW 63007266 LN
6 |Warmesch Brennertiir SB305/SB315 80-115kW 63007279 LB |
7 |lIsoliermatte S105,S315/SB305,SB315 63007326 EEEN
8 |Dichtschnur GPO 15x1150mm lang 63020969 e NN
Montagematerial Brennertir SB305/SB315 5806365 EEEN
Montagematerial Warmeschutz Tir 63007280 EEEEN

Logano plus SB315 V1/V2/V3 und SB315 VZ
Herstelldatum <06/2009

Brennertiir SB305/SB315 < 03/2004
Burner door SB305/SB315 < 03/2004

16.02.2010

4654684




Ersatzteilliste
Spare parts list

1023881.aa.RS-Brennertir SB305/SB315 39-110kW (geliefert ab 04/2004)

4

Brennertiir SB305/SB315 39-110KW >04/2004
Burner door SB305/SB315 39-110KW

Logano plus SB315 V1/V2/V3 und SB315 VZ
Herstelldatum <06/2009

16.02.2010

1 0 4654684




Pos | Bezeichnung Bestell-Nr. Bemerkungen
description Ordering no. IR Remarks
S 2ggy e
2 8RR 8 5
el el el el el el el el
IR AR AR AR R AR AR
[ i o I o'a I a'a N o a o n Y 0 o
0w n n n n n n 0
1 |Brennertiir SB305/315 39-70kW V2 kompl. 63011614 HEEEN
1 |Brennertir SB305/315 90-115kW V2 kompl. 63011615 HEEEE
2 Kerbstift DIN 1472 8x40mm (2x) 87185710690 m WM M M BN H E N
3 |Druckmessdise G1/8" 5481194 HE E EEEEEBR
4 | Schaulochverschlussdeckel kpl. 63037570 H EEEEEEBR
5 |Dichtung D42x52x1,5mm 5752520 HE EEEEEEBR
6 | Glasscheibe D49,5x5mm (1x) 7747021871 ® H/E HE B H BN
7 |Unterlegscheibe DIN125 10,5x2 (10x) 87185712700 WM|/m H N H BN B N
8 |6kt-Schraube 1ISO4017 M10x35 8.8 5090230 HE EEEEEEBR
9 |Warmeschutz Tar 17-28kW / 39-70kW 63007266 HEEEN
9 Warmesch Brennertir SB305/SB315 80-115kW 63007279 [ AN BN BN |
10 |Isoliermatte S105,S315/SB305,SB315 63007326 HE EEEEEENEBR
11 Dichtschnur GP14x1650mm lang 63020965 HEEEEEEEEN
Montagematerial Brennertiir SB305/SB315 5806365 HE EEEEEEBR
Montagematerial Warmeschutz Tir 63007280 A EEEEEEN

Logano plus SB315 V1/V2/V3 und SB315 VZ

Herstelldatum <06/2009

Burner door SB305/SB315 39-110KW

Brennertiir SB305/SB315 39-110KW >04/2004

16.02.2010

11

4654684




Ersatzteilliste
Spare parts list

99902515.aa.RS-Brennert r SB305/SB315 VZ QRC

5

Brennertiir SB305/SB315 VZ QRC
Burner door SB305/SB315 VZ QRC

Logano plus SB315 V1/V2/V3 und SB315 VZ
Herstelldatum <06/2009

16.02.2010

12

4654684




Bezeichnung Bestell-Nr. NN N Y Bemerkungen
description Ordering no. > > > ; Remarks
2228
B/R & =
D000
(3] [vd (3] [}
B85 & 3
1 |Brennertir SB305/315 VZ QRC kompl. 5177700 HEEEN
2 |Warmeschutz Brennertiir SB305/315 kompl. 5809812 HEEEN
3 |Dichtschnur GP14x1650mm lang 63020965 e NN
4 | Keramikkleber Thermofix Tube 115gr. 2037312 HEEEN
5 |Glasscheibe IRD/QCR kompl. mit Dichtung 5438180 HEEEN
6 | Unterlegscheibe DIN125 10,5x2 (10x) 87185712700 m m ' m ®m
7 |6kt-Schraube 1SO4017 M10x35 8.8 5090230 e NN
8 |Kerbstift DIN 1472 8x40mm (2x) 87185710690 M|/ m ' m =
9 |Scharnierbolzen D8x45/45mm 5340452 e NN

Logano plus SB315 V1/V2/V3 und SB315 VZ
Herstelldatum <06/2009

Brennertiir SB305/SB315 VZ QRC
Burner door SB305/SB315 VZ QRC

16.02.2010

13

4654684




Ersatzteilliste
Spare parts list

99902355.aa.RS-Verkleidung SB315/SB315U

7

Verkleidung SB315/SB315U

Casing SB315/SB315U

Logano plus SB315 V1/V2/V3 und SB315 VZ

Herstelldatum <06/2009

16.02.2010

14

4654684




Pos | Bezeichnung Bestell-Nr. NN N Y Bemerkungen
description Ordering no. > > > ; - — o | » [Remarks
$333>s¢s8s¢s¢88232 4
EesigegeRReRR T T
w wn o) wn o) w o) w o) w v w v w o) w
IR AR AR AR R R R R R A R A R R A
m| o0 0 0 o0 @O @0 @O @0 @O0 @O oo oo @
n i n n n no o o/ n nn 0 n o n n 0
1 | Traverse vorn und hinten SB315 50-115KW 5179570 H EEEEEEENEENEEEENEENEENEER
2 |6kt-Mutter DIN6923 M8 A3K (10x) 87185712670 m @ H H B H HE H E E B B B EEB
3 |Traverse rechts/links SB315 50-115KW 5179572 H EEEEEENENEENENEENEENEENEEREHR
4 Montagematerial Verkleidung SB315 5340510 HE EEEEEEENEENEEEEEEREETBR
5 |Seitenwand rechts/links SB315 50-115KW 5179574 H EEEEEENEENEENENEENEENEENEENRHR
6 |Ruckwand oben SB315 50-115KW 5179582 HE E EEEEEENEEEENEENEENEENEERESR
7 |Kabelhalter 7060754 H EEEEEENEENEENENEENEENEENEENEHR
8 |Rickwand unten SB315 50-115KW 5179584 HE E EEEEEENEEEENEENEENEENEERESR
9 |Haube hinten SB315 50-115KW 5179580 H EEEEEENEENEENEENEENEENEENEEREHR
10 Haube vorne SB315 Gr.50-115KW 5179576 HE E EEEEEENEEEENEENEENEENEERESR
11 |Brennerhaube SB315U VZ 50-115kW kompl. 5179542 HEEEN
12 |Gerateschild "Logano plus SB315" 67902844 H HEEEEEEENEENEEEENEENEEEBR
13 |Vorderwand unten SB315 50-115KW 5179552 HE E EEEEEENEENEENEENHRN
14 Vorderwand oben SB315 50-115KW 5179550 H HE HEEEEEENEENEENEHEHSE
15 Zugentlastung 3868386 HE EEEEEEENEENEENEENEENEENNENEHR
16 |Adapterrahmen Vormischbrenner VZ SB315 5179560 EEEnR
17 |Brenneranschlusskabel 4300mm lang kompl. 7079331 H EEEEEEEEEENEEEENEESR
18 |Anschlussklemme 7-pol grinBRIBrenner | 7747023989 ® H H/H H HE B E §E §E B HE B B BN
19 | Steckerteil ST18/7 versilbert 67903164 H EEEEEENEENEENENEENEENEENEEREHR

Logano plus SB315 V1/V2/V3 und SB315 VZ
Herstelldatum <06/2009

Verkleidung SB315/SB315U
Casing SB315/SB315U

16.02.2010

15

4654684




Ersatzteilliste
Spare parts list

6720905740.aa.RS-Siphon SB315/SB615 145mm Sperrh he

8

Siphon SB315/SB615 - 145mm
siphon SB315/SB615 - 145mm

Logano plus SB315 V1/V2/V3 und SB315 VZ

Herstelldatum <06/2009

16.02.2010

16

4654684




Pos | Bezeichnung Bestell-Nr. Bemerkungen

description Ordering no. ) Remarks
g2 ez
8 R 8=
G| b b
(3] @ (3] @
b 65 5 3
1 | Siphon SB315/615 145mm Sperrhohe kpl V2 | 8 718 6607860 | ® H H
2 | Siphon 145 Sperrh6he-GB312/SB315/615 63037864 EE RN
3 |Dichtungsset 37,7x34,5x4mm mverp (5x) | 87186604700 W ®H ®H ®
4 Bogen 90 DN32 87186604740 m /' m m =
5 |Kappe 3/4" PE 87186604850 m ' m m ®m
6 Uberwurfmutter 11/4" 87186604860 M|/ m m =
7 |Anschluss-Set 3/4" 67900382 EEEEN
Schlauch DN10x3x200-PN10 mEin PVC 87186608540 m /' m ' m =

Herstelldatum <06/2009

Logano plus SB315 V1/V2/V3 und SB315 VZ

Siphon SB315/SB615 - 145mm
siphon SB315/SB615 - 145mm

16.02.2010

17

4654684




Ubersetzungsliste
List of translations

u
(]
7]

Description

Element of construction

Boiler block SB315 50kW for Vz

Deflection hood SB315 90-115kW V2

Insulating material SB315 50-70KW

Gasket 5x10x9x5750mm silicone S adhesive

Hexagon nut DIN6923 M8 A3K (10x)

Fixing Bracket 32

Thermal insulation diverting hood SB315

O N WN -

Thermal insulation front SB315 50-115kW

©

Thermal insulation boiler block part 1

-
o

Retaining spring (10Pc)

-
-

Thermal insulation boiler block Part 2

-
N

Thermal insulation rear panel SB315

-
w

Sensor well R 3/4"x150mm long

-
~

Clean-out cover D224 SB315/615 50-185kW

-
a

Clean-out cover D=224mm SB615 145-185KW

=
[«2)

Packing cords GP14x1650mm long

-
~

Thermal insulation clean-out cover

-
©

Hex nut DIN6923-M10-8.8-A3K with

-
©

Exhaust collector SB315-50/70KW V3

N
o

Wing nut DIN315-C M8 CUZn (2x)

N
=

Washer DIN125 A3K (10x)

N
N

Clean-out cover for Flue gas header

N
w

Device foot M12x71mm long

N
=

Flue pipe sealing collar DN150 SB315

N
a

Boiler plinth SB315 50- 115KW

Hinge SB315 Set (4 piece)

Burner carriage guide tube SB315 Set

Element of construction

Viewing hole cover V2

Hex bolt ISO4017 M10x35 8.8

Washer DIN125 10,5x2 (10x)

Rivet DIN 1472 8x40mm (2pieces)

Hinge bolt D8x45/45mm

Insulating mat set size 17-70kW

Insulating mat set

Thermal insulation burner door

© 0 N gl O =D

Packing cords GP14x1650mm long

Fixing parts kit for burner doors

Install material thermal insulation door

Element of construction

Rivet DIN 1472 8x40mm (2pieces)

Washer DIN125 10,5x2 (10x)

Hex bolt ISO4017 M10x35 8.8

Viewing hole cover V2

Hinge bolt D8x45/45mm

Thermal insulation burner door

Insulating mat set

©OINOoOOO A~ WN AW

Packing cords GPO 15x1150mm

Fixing parts kit for burner doors

Install material thermal insulation door

Element of construction

Burner door SB315 50-70kW V2 burner

Rivet DIN 1472 8x40mm (2pieces)

Pressure tapping G1/8"

Inspection port plug cover

O A~ WIN = b

Gasket D42x52x1,5mm

16.02.2010 1 8

4654684




Ubersetzungsliste
List of translations

Description

Glass pane D49,5x5mm repl pack (1x)

Washer DIN125 10,5x2 (10x)

Hex bolt ISO4017 M10x35 8.8

Thermal insulation burner door

Insulating mat set

Packing cords GP14x1650mm long

Fixing parts kit for burner doors

Install material thermal insulation door

Element of construction

Burner door SB305/315 VZ QRC

Thermal insulation SB305/315

Packing cords GP14x1650mm long

Ceramic adhesives Thermofix tube 115gr.

Glass pane IRD/QCR with gaskets

Washer DIN125 10,5x2 (10x)

Hex bolt ISO4017 M10x35 8.8

Rivet DIN 1472 8x40mm (2pieces)

Hinge bolt D8x45/45mm

Element of construction

Tie-bar front and rear SB315 50-115KW

Hexagon nut DIN6923 M8 A3K (10x)

Tie-bar right/left SB315 50-115KW

Installation material casing SB315

Side panel right/left SB315 50-115KW

Rear panel top SB315 50-115KW

Cable clip

OINOO O WN AN O O NGO DMWN 2O

Rear panel bottom SB315 50-115KW

©

Hood rear SB315 50-115KW

-
o

Hood front SB315 size 50-115KW

-
-

Burner hood SB315U VZ 50-115kW

-
N

Device label "Logano plus SB315"

-
w

Front panel bottom SB315 50-115KW

N
~

Front panel top SB315 size 50-115KW

-
a

Strain relief

=
[«2)

Adapter frame pre-mix burner VZ SB315

-
~

Burner connecting cable 4300mm long

-
o

Connecting terminal 7-pol green

-
©

Connector part ST18/7 silver-plated

Element of construction

-

Siphon SB315/615 145mm kpl V2

SIPHON 145mm GB312/SB315/SB615

Set of seals 37,7x34,5x4mm (5x)

Elbow 90 DN32

Cap 3/4" PE

unit nut 11/4"

N o albdhwWON

Connection kit 3/4"

Hose DN10x3x200-PN10 mEin PVC

16.02.2010 1 9

4654684




Geratetypen
Types of appliances

Gerat
Appliance

Bestell-Nr.
Ordering no.

Land
Country

Bemerkungen
Remarks

SB315 50KW VZ 8133180 Deutschland
SB315 70KW VZ 8133182 Deutschland
SB315 90KW VZ 8133184 Deutschland
SB315 115KW VZ 8133186 Deutschland
SB315-50 V1 8133120 Deutschland
SB315-50 V2 63038909 Deutschland
SB315-50 V3 7747 028 875 Deutschland
SB315-70 V1 8133125 Deutschland
SB315-70 V2 63038910 Deutschland
SB315-70 V3 7747 028 876 Deutschland
SB315-90 V1 8133130 Deutschland
SB315-90 V2 63038911 Deutschland
SB315-90 V3 7 747 028 877 |Deutschland
SB315-115 V1 8133135 Deutschland
SB315-115 V2 63038912 Deutschland
SB315-115 V3 7747 028 878 Deutschland

16.02.2010

20

4654684




16.02.2010 2 1 4654684



16.02.2010 22 4654684



16.02.2010 23 4654684



Bosch Thermotechnik GmbH
SophienstraBe 30-32
D-35576 Wetzlar
www.buderus.de

16.02.2010

24

Buderus

4654684



